Littelfuse.com/se-330au
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0628241 of 2
Protection Relays & Controls
SE-330AU SERIES
Neutral-Earthing-Resistor Monitor Description
The SE-330AU is an advanced earth-fault and earthing-resistor
monitoring relay for low- and medium-voltage transformers

Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
POWER
SUPPLY COMM
K4 UNIT
HEALTHY
CONTACT
SE-330AU - X X - 0 X
SE-330AU
for all
apps.
35 kV or
less
SE-330HV
for 72 kV
apps.
0=120/240
Vac/Vdc
2=48 Vdc
0=USB Only
1=DeviceNet
3=EtherNet
(Dual RJ45)
4=EtherNet
(SC Fiber & RJ45)
5=EtherNet
(Dual SC Fiber)
6=IEC61850
(Dual RJ45)
7=IEC61850
(SC Fiber & RJ45)
8=IEC61850
(Dual SC Fiber)
0=Normally
Open
1=Normally
Closed
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
ER Series Sensing Resistor Required
Current Transformer Required
SE-IP65CVR-G Optional
SE-MRE-600 Optional
RK-332 Optional
ER Series Sensing Resistor
Required interface between the power system
and the SE-330AU. Eliminates hazardous
voltage levels at the relay.
EFCT Series Earth-Fault Current
Transformer
Sensitive earth-fault current detection
(5 A primary).
SE-CS30 Series Earth-Fault Current
Transformer
Sensitive earth-fault current detection
(30 A primary).
Accessories